
New Springville CC
Icheon, South Korea
www.newspring.co.kr

Korea Newspringville located in the mountains of Icheon, South Korea, blends beautifully with the natural environment. It presents a 
challenging round with a narrow area of play and dramatic changes in elevation. Rocky outcroppings, lush forests, beautiful fl ora and 
lovely refl ection pools surround you as you progress along the mountainside.

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

PAR 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 72

HANDICAP 18 16 2 10 4 14 8 6 12 15 7 11 13 1 9 17 5 3

ARCHITECT: Karl Olsen YEAR OPENED: 1994 COURSE RECORD: 65

©2016 aboutGolf Limited. All Rights Reserved.
The mark New Springville used with permission.



HOLE

1 325 305 273 252 234

2 155 130 126 116 99

3 423 380 338 318 284

4 358 345 335 317 304

5 431 396 384 358 305

6 203 163 157 139 135

7 515 500 488 470 387

8 402 397 373 355 326

9 546 514 482 468 459

OUT 3358 3130 2956 2793 2533

10 358 334 324 305 281

11 193 179 171 165 133

12 390 361 318 301 296

13 502 485 475 462 390

14 393 372 356 326 266

15 154 149 129 107 97

16 359 341 327 321 305

17 368 350 339 318 201

18 600 581 546 508 445

IN 3317 3152 2985 2813 2414

TOT 6675 6282 5941 5606 4947

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 75.0
W 80.0

M 135
W 145

> 275

GOLD M 73.5
W 78.0

M 130
W 135

250-275

BLUE M 72.0
W 76.0

M 120
W 125

225-249

WHITE M 70.0
W 74

M 113
W 116

200-224

RED M 68.0
W 72.0

M 110
W 113

< 200
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